## AXIS/CO/CS/115/2024-25

May 18, 2024

Chief Manager (Listing & Compliance) National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, "G" Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 Deputy General Manager (Listing) BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building P. J. Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

NSE Code: AXISBANK

BSE Code: 532215

Dear Sir(s),

## SUB: NOTICE REGARDING LOSS/MISPLACED SHARE CERTIFICATES - AXIS BANK LIMITED.

With reference to captioned subject, please find enclosed a copy of newspaper notice dated May 17, 2024 (Published on May 18, 2024), issued by the Bank.

In terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall proceed with issuance of "Letter of Confirmation", provided no claim(s) are received by the Bank/Registrar with valid documents, by June 02, 2024.

You are requested to take note of above and arrange to bring it to the notice of all concerned.

Thanking You.

With warm regards,

For Axis Bank Limited

Sandeep Poddar Company Secretary Encl: a/a



		XIS	BAI	NK			
	Registered Office : "Trishul Law Garden, Elli CIN: L65 Tel No.: 079-663 Email: shareholders@axis	sbridge, Ah 110GJ1993P 06161 Fax N	medabad PLC02076 Io.: 079-2	1-380 006 39 26409321	<b>5.</b>		
	NOTICE FOR LOSS	OF SH	ARE	CERT	IFICA	TES	1
q	tice is hereby given that the c uity Shares of Axis Bank Li Iders of the said Shares hav plicate share certificates in lieu	mited have e applied t u of the orig	e been l o Axis E	ost / m Bank Lir	isplaced nited for cates.	and the issue of	
ir.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No.of Shares	Cert. No.	Dist. From	Nos. To	
	PRABHURANJAN PRADHAN B P K PRADHAN SNIGDHA SUNDARAY MAMATA NAYAK BABUPRANAB KUMAR PRADHAN PRABHURANJAN PRADHAN	UTI082546 UTI082545	500 500	509460 509459	8517981 8517481	8518480 8517980	
An	y person having claims/object	ctions in re	spect of	1	d Charas	a barried	
Shiro	mmunicate to the Bank at the are Transfer Agent at the ad m the date of this advertiseme confirmation after expiry of 15	e Registere dress given ent, else the (Fifteen) da	ed Office n below, e Bank v	or Ban within	k's Regis 15 (Fiftee	strar and en) days	
	mmunicate to the Bank at the are Transfer Agent at the ad m the date of this advertisem	e Registere dress giver ent, else the (Fifteen) da gent: District,	ed Office n below, e Bank v	or Ban within	k's Regis 15 (Fiftee	strar and en) days	
CO Shiro of Kf Ur Ka Plo En To	mmunicate to the Bank at the are Transfer Agent at the ad m the date of this advertiseme confirmation after expiry of 15 gistrar and Share Transfer Agent in Technologies Limited nit: Axis Bank Limited rvy Selenium Tower-B, of 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial makramguda, Hyderabad-500 ( nail: einward.ris@kfintech.com	e Registere dress giver ent, else the (Fifteen) da gent: District,	ed Office n below, e Bank w ays.	or Ban within vill proce	k's Regis 15 (Fiftee	strar and en) days sue letter	

## GUJARAT MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LIMITED



## એક્સપ્રેસ

-	Tel No.: 079-663 Email: shareholders@axis	110GJ1993P 06161 Fax N bank.com V	medabad PLC02076 Io.: 079-2 Vebsite: v	-380 006 9 6409321 www.axi	l sbank.cor	n
No Eq ho	NOTICE FOR LOSS builties in hereby given that the c put Shares of Axis Bank Lin Iders of the said Shares have plicate share certificates in lieu	ertificates i mited have e applied t	n respec been l o Axis E	ct of the ost / m Bank Lir	under me isplaced nited for	entioned and the
Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder(s)	Folio No.	No.of Shares	Cert. No.	Dist. From	Nos. To
1	PRABHURANJAN PRADHAN B P K PRADHAN SNIGDHA SUNDARAY MAMATA NAYAK BABUPRANAB KUMAR PRADHAN PRABHURANJAN PRADHAN	UTI082546 UTI082545	500 500	509460 509459	8517981 8517481	8518480 8517980
co Sh fro of Re Kf Ur Ka Plo Na	ny person having claims/object mmunicate to the Bank at the hare Transfer Agent at the ad- om the date of this advertiseme confirmation after expiry of 15 egistrar and Share Transfer Agent in Technologies Limited nit: Axis Bank Limited arvy Selenium Tower-B, of 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial I anakramguda, Hyderabad-500 0 nail: einward.ris@kfintech.com II Free No. 1800-390-4001	e Registere dress giver ent, else the (Fifteen) da gent: District,	d Office n below, e Bank w	or Ban within	k's Regis 15 (Fiftee	trar and en) days
To	NTE: 17-05-2024		FO	R AXIS	BANK L	IMITED

AXIS BANK Legal & CS: Axis House, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 025 Registered Address: "Trishul" - 3rd Floor, Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006. Telephone No.: 079-26409322 Fax No.: 079-26409322 CIN : L65110GJ1993PLC020769 Website: www.axisbank.com



We are in receipt of a letter from the below mentioned shareholder for issue of duplicate share certificate. Request you to inform the same to the Stock Exchanges concerned.

			AXIS B	BANK LIMITE	2			
		-	LOSS	OF SHARE CE	RTIFICATE			
S No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder/s	No.	Distinctive <b>I</b> From	Nos. To	No. of Share s	Document/ mail received date	Type of Intimation (Mail/Doc ument)
1	UTI082546	PRABHURANJAN PRADHAN B P K PRADHAN SNIGDHA SUNDARAY	509460	8517981-	8518480	500	15/04/2024	PHYSICAL
2	UTI082545	MAMATA NAYAK BABUPRANAB KUMAR PRADHAN PRABHURANJAN PRADHAN		8517481-	3517980	500	15/04/2024	PHYSICAL

Thanking you, NOLO Yours faithfully, 4 For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LTD Hyderab le Z Raj kumar Kale Assistant Vice President

AXIS BANK Legal & CS: Axis House, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 025 Registered Address: "Trishul" - 3rd Floor, Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006. Telephone No.: 079-26409322 Fax No.: 079-26409322 CIN : L65110GJ1993PLC020769 Website: www.axisbank.com

